
 

 

22nd Accelerator Test Facility Users’ Meeting 

December 3 – 5, 2019 

 

ATF Program Advisory Committee 
Name Affiliation eMail 

Sandra Biedron  Chair biedron@unm.edu 

 

Jianming Cao Florida State University jcao@magnet.fsu.edu 

 

Jean Pierre Delahaye CERN Jean-Pierre.Delahaye@cern.ch 

 

Louis DiMauro Ohio State University Dimauro.6@osu.edu 

 

Ernest Fontes Cornell University Ef11@cornell.edu 

 

Bjorn Manuel Hegelich University of Texas at Austin hegelich@physics.utexas.edu 

 

Patric Muggli Max Planck Institute for Physics & 

CERN 

muggli@mpp.mpg.de 

 

Carl Schroeder Lawrence Berkley National Lab CBSchroeder@ibl.gov 

 

Craig Siders Lawrence Livermore National Lab Siders2@llnl.gov 

 
 


